Sheridan VanSkyock Cemetery, Union Twp, Worth Co., MO

Cemetery Transcriptions based on digital Photos taken by Ben Glick September 2005

. . ? - Unreadable
Location: From Grant City go West on * - Name or Dates dates obtained from another sourc

Hwy 46 about 8 miles, After the F Road

. Notes For Gentry & Worth County MO C tery T ipti
Hwy 46 turns South, go about .1 miles, otes For Gentry orth County emetery Transcriptions

cemetery is on the right. Note: Title
Or from Sheridan go East 2 miles on Hwy GEMO-13 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1869-1892
24 ke Hwv 4 h .1 miles. GEMO-14 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1893-1897
6, take y 46 Sout €s GEMO-15 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1898-1900
GEMO-16 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1901-1903
GEMO-17 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1904-1906
GEMO-18 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1907-1909
GEMO-19 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1910-1912
GEMO-20 GENTRY CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1913-1915

WOMO-10 WORTH CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1874-1893
WOMO-11 WORTH CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1894-1899
WOMO-12 WORTH CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1900-1903
WOMO-13 WORTH CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1904-1906
WOMO-14 WORTH CO., MO. DEATH NOTICES FROM AREA NEWSPAPERS 1907-1910

The above books are published by the Northwest Missouri Genealogical Society
PO Box 382, St. Joseph, MO 64502 (816) 233-0524

http://nwmogenealogy.com/

GWCH Gentry and Worth County History 1882

HNWM V# History of Northwest Missouri by Walter Williams, 1915 3-Vols.

TPTW They Paved The Way 1899-1875 by Carmeta Pierce Robertson

ESGC Early Settlers of Gentry County 1876-1888 by Carmeta Robertson

TCTT Then Came The Trains Gentry Co. MO. 1888-1893 by Carmeta Robertson
AL Albany Ledger

TT Times Tribune (Grant City)

QRN Quad River News (Sheridan)
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Sheridan VanSkyock Cemetery , Union Twp, Worth Co., MO

LastName

ALLEE
ALLEE
ALLEE
ALLEE
ALLEE
ALLEE
BAINUM
BAINUM
BAINUM
COSSINS
COSSINS
DAVIDSON
DAVIDSON
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
FARRELL
FARRELL
FARRELL
FLETCHALL
FLETCHALL
FLETCHALL
FLOYD
GARTSIDE
GARTSIDE
GARTSIDE
HEFLIN
HENNEGIN
HENNEGIN
HENRY
HENRY
HENRY
HOOVER
HOOVER
HUFF
HUFF
JACKSON
MITCHELL

FirstName

Cheryl Kay
Harold Leroy
Harold Leroy
Robert L.
Roy Travis
Wilma
Clorine E.
William Martin
Wm. Martin
Clarence A.
Dorothy B.
C. Joan
Ralph H.
Anthony E.
David E.
Sherry M.
Frances A.
Gene

W. Gene
Galen R.
Galen Ross
Sharon L.

James M. ‘Mickey’

Iva Marie
Oakley P.
Robert Patrick
Vesta Dewey
Dale R.
Midred G.
Billie P.
Robert P.
Robert P.
Kenneth E.

Lynna Opal (LINKEY)

Burl D.
Helen E.
James Orren
Edwin S.

DOB

8/21/1949
12/2/1942
12/2/1942
9/26/1910
6/7/1969
6/12/1917
1921
4/22/1922
1922

1904

1912
2/20/1939
8/29/1935
7/4/1975
1/13/1946
12/30/1952
7/23/1928
3/26/1927
3/26/1927
2/26/1939
2/26/1939
9/27/1943
7/24/1938
12/19/1920
5/24/1913
12/23/1936
1/21/1927
1910

1910
11/29/1929
3/13/1922
3/13/1922
1909

1910
8/16/1920
7/12/1925
10/30/1929
7/11/1914
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DOD Age

3/18/1996
3/18/1996
3/4/1996
3/2013
3/30/2011

6/18/1997
1997

2000

1995
3/9/2004
8/21/2008
12/31/1991

6/18/2005
4/1/1988
4/1/1988
8/17/1993
8/17/1993

10/19/2011 | 73Y
5/29/2006
7/20/1998
7/5/2007
2/21/1993

2000

1998

2/27/2001
2/27/2001
2001

2009
3/24/2008
11/25/1990
5/4/1995
5/12/2001

Inscription
Wed 12/9/1968
Wed 12/9/1968
CPL US ARMY
Married 3/5/1934

Married 3/5/1934
Married 1/4/1944
SGT US ARMY WW II
Married 1/4/1944

Married 8/2/1957
Married 8/2/1957

Son of David & Sherry
Married 1/13/1984
Married 1/13/1984
Married 4/4/1953
Married 4/4/1953

TEC 4 US ARMY WWII
Married 9/1/1961

CPL US ARMY
Married 9/1/1961

Married 6/10/1936
Married 6/10/1936

Married 1/12/1935
Married 1/12/1935
Married 6/13/1975
Married 6/13/1975
Tec 5 US Army WWII

Married 3/26/1950

Gentry & Worth Co. MO Cemetery Transcriptions © 2014 Ben Glick

JPEG

SVS03186
SVS03186
SVS03187
SVS03185
None

SVS03185
SVS03207
SVS03208
SVS03207
SVS03203
SVS03203
SVS03190
SVS03190
SVS03206
SVS03205
SVS03205
SVS03212
SVS03212
SVS03213
SVS03214
SVS03215
SVS03214
None

SVS03188
SVS03188
None

SVS03192
SVS03191
SVS03191
SVS03180
SVS03180
SVS03181
SVS03197
SVS03197
SVS03204
SVS03204
SVS03202
SVS03178

3/1/2014

Notes

TT 3/13/2013
TT 4/6/2011

TT 8/27/2008

TT 10/26/2011
TT 6/7/2006

TT 7/11/2007

TT 7/22/2009
TT 4/2/2008



Sheridan VanSkyock Cemetery, Union Twp, Worth Co., MO

3/1/2014

LastName FirstName DOB DoD Age Inscription JPEG Notes
MITCHELL Edwin S. 7/11/1914 |5/12/2001 Tec 4 US Army WWII SVS03177

MITCHELL Fern L. 1/21/1921 Married 3/26/1950 SVS03178

MURPHY Bertha 1921 2005 Qir Son Larry SVS03179

MURPHY Dennis P. 1922 3/1/2007* Oir Son Larry SVS03179 TT 3/7/2007
PARMAN Clyde A. 1910 Married 12/7/1933 SVS03211

PARMAN Fern 1. 1915 Married 12/7/1933 SVS03211

PARMAN Grace W. 1917 1994 Married 4/9/1935 SVS03209

PARMAN Leon C. 1912 2004 Married 4/9/1935 SVS03209

PARMAN Nola A. 1937 SVS03210

RISSER Elbert Otto 5/1/1943 SVS03201

RISSER Kerry E. 8/18/1975 10/3/2003 TSPE SVS03199

RISSER Patricia Joan 5/2/1945 10/20/1998 SVS03201

SCOTT Claudie H. 11/2/1916 |11/4/1999 Married 6/17/1945 SVS03196

SCOTT Marian (BRESSLER)  4/21/1926 |10/24/2009 Married 6/17/1945 SVS03196 TT 11/4/2009
SNOW Eleanore V. 5/26/1928 |5/12/2007 SVS03183 TT 5/16/2007
SNOW Harold E. 7/13/1927 |2/14/1997 SVS03183

SNOW Harold Eugene 7/13/1927 |2/14/1997 PVT US ARMY WWII SVS03182

STONER Virgil B. 4/20/1908 |9/25/1994 Wed 5/7/1927 SVS03184

STONER Virginia V. 10/10/1909 |8/19/2001 Wed 5/7/1927 SVS03184

STREETER Charles Reece 1912 1974 SVS03195

STREETER Curtis J. 10/25/1944 111/12/2003 SVS03193

STREETER Madolyn (JACKSON) 1914 SVS03195

TROUTWINE Nathan “Jr.” 3/20/1934 16/19/1999 Married 9/5/1953 SVS03198

TROUTWINE Shirley M. 7/23/1937 Married 9/5/1953 SVS03198
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